-v-

L) @

rA
Application ApplicationType
1300003638 NEW COMMERCIAL STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES
1400001078 NEW COMMERCIAL STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES
1400001438 NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUILDING
1400001601 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001614 NEW COMMERCIAL STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES
1400001699 COMMERCIAL ADDITION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001744 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001768 NEW COMMERCIAL ALTERATION ADDITION
1400001828 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001950 NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUILDING
1400002087 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400002098 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002112 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400002188 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400002339 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
1400002348 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400002364 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002368 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002379 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002381 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002382 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002387 RESIDENTIAL 1&2 FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORTS
1400002391 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002392 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002393 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400002394 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002405 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002406 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002407 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
1400002410 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400002417 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002426 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

00152.rpt

07/01/2014

Permits Issued

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/SHELL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

thru 07/31/2014

PermitDate Type PermitDescription
07/21/2014 BLD1

07/24/2014 BLD6

07/25/2014 BLDI

07/25/2014 BLD1

07/08/2014 BLD1

07/25/2014 BLDI1

07/25/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
07/18/2014 BLDI

07/10/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
07/24/2014 BLD1

07/24/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
07/31/2014 BLD4

07/07/2014 BLD5

07/01/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
07/25/2014 BLDG

07/09/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
07/02/2014 BLD4

07/03/2014 BLD4

07/02/2014 BLD4

07/08/2014 BLDG

07/08/2014  BLDG

07/03/2014  BLDG

07/03/2014 BLD4

07/07/2014 BLD4

07/07/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
07/09/2014 BLD4

07/07/2014 BLD4

07/07/2014 BLD4

07/09/2014  BLDG

07/25/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
07/08/2014 BLD4

07/16/2014 BLD3

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

Address

510 E GREEN MEADOWS RD
4600 EXECUTIVE DR

1764 LINKSIDE DR

400 N PROVIDENCE RD

91 CONLEY RD

1700 1-70 DRIVE SOUTHWEST
907 SANDIFER AVE HM
1408 W BUSINESS LOOP 70
503 E NIFONG BLVD STE C
715 RANGE LINE ST

700 CHERRY ST STE L
4109 TREETOP LN

260 S TENTH ST STE 105

28 N EIGHTH ST RM 500
1505 ST CHRISTOPHER ST
309 E BUSINESS LOOP 70
505 WESTMOUNT AVE
3809 LARKSPUR CT

1118 W BROADWAY

2407 LONGWOOD DR

3204 WISTERIA LN

2420 RIDGEFIELD RD

106 PARKVIEW DR

1807 LOVEJOY LN

103 CORPORATE LAKE DR
916 S PROVIDENCE RD

808 ROLLINS RD

153 W NORTH CEDAR LAKE DR

4300 VERMONT CT

Name

WENDLING & SONS

REINHARDT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
City of Columbia

GRAYLING, INC.

HORTON ANIMAL HOSP

MARKET READY LLC

COIL CONSTRUCTION INC

BUILD-CO

REINHARDT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
700 Cherry, Inc.

J E FOSTER BUILDING COMPANY
DUBINSKI DRYWALL COMPANY

J B WHITE CONTRACTING

FAITH TECHNOLOGIES, INC
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC

C & C CONSTRUCTION

BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC
BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC
BAUER HOMES, INC

KLIETHERMES HOMES & REMODELING
APPLEBEE CONSTRUCTION

MIDWEST RENOVATIONS LLC

ALPHA NU PARTNERSHIP LTD

RYAN LANE BUILDING AND REMODEL
JOSE'S CONSTRUCTION LLC

KERRY BRAMON REMODELING & DESI

1000 W NIFONG BLVD BLDG 6 STE 24(PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS & ENG

2005 GARDEN DR

2900 LEMONE INDUSTRIAL BLVD

COMO PREMIUM ROOFING/CONSTRUCT

8/1/2014

Valuation

$900,000
$996,370
$250,000
$100,000
$650,000
$150,000
$40,000
$6,000,000
$100,000
$1,500,000
$70,000
$5,000
$150,000
$7,500
$20,000
$10,000
$12,288
$7,443
$6,800
$257,833
$140,000
$60,000
$57,000
$20,000
$25,471
$10,000
$15,000
$1,900
$50,000
$200,000
$6,200
$209,000



-v-

L) @ 07/01/2014 thru
rA
Application ApplicationType PermitDate
1400002431 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/09/2014
1400002432 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/09/2014
1400002436 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/09/2014
1400002437 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/09/2014
1400002438 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/09/2014
1400002450 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 07/09/2014
1400002456 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 07/10/2014
1400002471 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 07/14/2014
1400002489 NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUILDING 07/24/2014
1400002491 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/11/2014
1400002492 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/14/2014
1400002496 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 07/11/2014
1400002498 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 07/11/2014
1400002499 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/11/2014
1400002500 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 07/11/2014
1400002501 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/14/2014
1400002505 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 07/14/2014
1400002508 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/15/2014
1400002509 NEW TOWNHOUSE 07/15/2014
1400002513 NEW TOWNHOUSE 07/15/2014
1400002514 NEW TOWNHOUSE 07/15/2014
1400002515 NEW TOWNHOUSE 07/15/2014
1400002516 NEW TOWNHOUSE 07/15/2014
1400002517 NEW TOWNHOUSE 07/15/2014
1400002518 NEW TOWNHOUSE 07/15/2014
1400002519 NEW TOWNHOUSE 07/15/2014
1400002523 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/15/2014
1400002525 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/15/2014
1400002526 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/21/2014
1400002528 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/16/2014
1400002529 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/16/2014
1400002530 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/16/2014

00152.rpt

Permits Issued

Type

07/31/2014

PermitDescription

BLD4
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLD3

BLDG
BLDG
BLD1

BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLD4
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLD4
BLD4
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

Address

5621 YOUNGER DR

601 WOLF TRL

4312 PEREGRINE PL

4314 PEREGRINE PL

4109 BLUE HOLLOW DR
16 E STEWART RD

2401 HILLSHIRE DR

1408 KEEGAN CT

798 N EIGHTH ST

105 BRIGHT STAR DR
1306 MORNING DOVE DR
1116 VEGAS DR

1404 JEAN RAE DR

500 ROCKHILL RD

1312 JEAN RAE DR

908 OLD HAWTHORNE DRIVE EAST
907 YALE

923 YALE

1616 RESIDENCE DR

1620 RESIDENCE DR

1624 RESIDENCE DR

1628 RESIDENCE DR

1632 RESIDENCE DR

1636 RESIDENCE DR

1640 RESIDENCE DR

1644 RESIDENCE DR
3900 CLARK LN TRLR 156
1600 LABRADOR DR

6708 PORT ORCHARD DR
3406 CRAPE MYRTLE DR
3605 CHESTNUT DR

3703 CHESTNUT DR

Name

PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC

PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC

RKI CUSTOM HOMES

RKI CUSTOM HOMES

RKI CUSTOM HOMES

HINSHAW FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LP
JPPCS,INC

KLIETHERMES HOMES & REMODELING
Columbia College

RELIANT ROOFING CONCEPTS INC
HORIZON BUILDERS, INC

Steve Long

C & C CONSTRUCTION

ASHER CONSTRUCTION

C & C CONSTRUCTION

C & C CONSTRUCTION

Beth Alpers

FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
NEHEMIAH CONSTRUCTION

ASAP CONTRACTING & ROOFING LLC
BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC
JAMES FENCING
JAMES FENCING

8/1/2014

Valuation

$9,232
$9,856
$190,000
$190,000
$275,000
$5,000
$10,000
$134,000
$1,000
$6,800
$498,762
$16,824
$37,057
$4,918
$15,661
$400,000
$10,599
$23,131
$207,969
$207,969
$207,969
$207,969
$207,969
$207,969
$207,969
$207,969
$5,196
$133,451
$15,832
$255,000
$80,000
$80,000
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Y Permits Issued

@ (J 07/01/2014 thru 07/31/2014

A

Application ApplicationType

1400002534 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002538 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002544 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400002545 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400002558 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400002563 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002566 DEMOLITION COMMERCIAL
1400002567 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400002568 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1400002570 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400002571 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002576 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002578 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002581 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002585 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002587 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002588 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002589 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002592 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002593 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002594 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002602 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1400002613 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400002614 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400002615 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400002633 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL
1400002641 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002642 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002643 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002644 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002645 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400002647 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

00152.rpt

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
DEMOLITION PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

PermitDate Type PermitDescription
07/28/2014 BLD4
07/22/2014  BLDG
07/17/2014 BLDG
07/17/2014  BLDG
07/17/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
07/17/2014 BLD4
07/18/2014 DMO
07/21/2014 BLDG
07/18/2014 BLD4
07/21/2014  BLDG
07/21/2014 BLD4
07/21/2014  BLDG
07/21/2014  BLDG
07/22/2014 BLD4
07/22/2014 BLDG
07/21/2014 BLD4
07/21/2014 BLD4
07/24/2014  BLDG
07/22/2014  BLDG
07/22/2014 BLDG
07/22/2014  BLDG
07/22/2014  BLDG
07/24/2014  BLDG
07/24/2014  BLDG
07/24/2014  BLDG
07/25/2014  DEMO
07/28/2014 BLD4
07/28/2014 BLD4
07/28/2014 BLD4
07/28/2014 BLD4
07/28/2014 BLD4
07/28/2014 BLD4

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

Address
4702 SILVER SALMON WAY

4909 FORSYTHIA FALLS LOOP

4142 JUNIPER PL

4144 JUNIPER PL

4700 S PROVIDENCE RD
808 RICHMOND AVE
1406 INDIANA AVE

3901 CANYON RIDGE DR
4704 ST CHARLES RD
3903 CANYON RIDGE DR
3408 MADRID LN

701 ROTHWELL DR

4003 ASTORIA WAY

1103 S GLENWOOD AVE
4307 PEREGRINE PL

400 LAUREL DR

702 MARION DR

6022 IVORY LN

6416 COBBLE CREEK DR
6418 COBBLE CREEK DR
6410 SHALLOW RIVER DR
2801 CRESTWOOD LN
4114 DUCKHORN WAY
4106 DUCKHORN WAY
6202 IVORY LN

1415 ROSS ST

3718 BRAY CT

3902 TROPICAL LN

5206 KERSTING CT

103 KNOLLWOOD CT
2400 CHURCHILL CT
2402 CHURCHILL CT

Name

JPPCS,INC

BLANE HOLDER CONSTR LLC
PRECISION HOMES OF COLUMBIA
PRECISION HOMES OF COLUMBIA
WATKINS ROOFING, INC
HOLMAN CONSTRUCTION

LITTLE DIXIE CONSTRUCTION CO.
PATE-JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC
JAKE HARMON REMODELING
PATE-JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC
CENTRAL MO ROOFING

Eric Chapman

RIVER OAK HOMES

AAROW BUILDING

ADVANTAGE PLUMBING
MISSOURI RESTORATION AND
MISSOURI RESTORATION AND

TRAVIS BLOCK CONSTRUCTION CO L

WILCOXSON CUSTOM HOMES, LLC
WILCOXSON CUSTOM HOMES, LLC
WILCOXSON CUSTOM HOMES, LLC
AMOLAK SINGH

FAIRWAY MEADOWS CORPORATION
FAIRWAY MEADOWS CORPORATION
PATE-JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC
MACRILEY PROPERTIES LLC
CENTRAL MO ROOFING

DAVID WULFF CONSTR CO

ABOVE IT ALL

MANOR METAL ROOFS, LLC
JPPCS,INC

JPPCS,INC

8/1/2014

Valuation

$8,051
$200,000
$130,000
$130,000
$756,978
$20,000
$0
$200,000
$16,656
$200,000
$3,660
$275,000
$205,000
$30,000
$598,776
$15,000
$15,000
$528,835
$260,000
$260,000
$320,000
$7,361
$230,000
$250,000
$400,000
$0
$6,848
$300
$7,010
$12,000
$6,142
$6,142



Permits Issued

-v-

@ @ 07/01/2014 thru 07/31/2014
A
Application ApplicationType PermitDate Type PermitDescription Address Name Valuation
1400002648 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2426 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002649 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2430 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002650 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2429 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS, INC $6,142
1400002651 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2425 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002652 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2422 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002653 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2418 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002654 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2417 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002655 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2414 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS, INC $6,142
1400002656 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2409 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002657 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2408 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002658 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2406 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002659 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2405 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002660 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2404 CHURCHILL CT JPPCS,INC $6,142
1400002670 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 07/28/2014 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 3420 BUTTONWOOD DR CUMMINGS CONST CO $5,000
1400002676 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/29/2014 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 6411 COBBLE CREEK DR WILCOXSON CUSTOM HOMES, LLC $235,565
1400002680 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 07/29/2014 BLD5 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL 1408 I-70 DRIVE SOUTHWEST STE 104 $8,000
1400002682 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/30/2014  BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5108 COLUMBIA GORGE PKWY CREATIVE BUILDING & DESIGN LLC $325,000
1400002684 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/30/2014  BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5500 GEMSTONE WAY JAMES FENCING $80,000
1400002685 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/30/2014  BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5406 GEMSTONE WAY JAMES FENCING $80,000
1400002686 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/30/2014 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2304 LONGWOOD DR BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC $200,000
1400002687 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/30/2014  BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5808 ISLIP DR $120,000
1400002688 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/30/2014  BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2308 LONGWOOD DR BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC $200,000
1400002689 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/30/2014  BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2306 LONGWOOD DR BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC $200,000
1400002692 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 07/30/2014  BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5810 ISLIP DR $120,000
1400002693 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 07/31/2014  BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 415 W SMILEY LN CRAVIS HOMES,LLC $209,551
1400002698 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 07/30/2014  BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 208 S GARTH AVE SAM EASLEY REMODELING, LLC $35,000
1400002700 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/30/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 4410 GLEN EAGLE DR OAKSTONE CONSTRUCTION INC $45,000
1400002702 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/30/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 5010 STEEPLECHASE DR MANOR METAL ROOFS, LLC $12,000
1400002709 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/31/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 3806 BUTTONWOOD DR MANOR METAL ROOFS, LLC $80,000
1400002711 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 07/31/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1323 GODAS DR NORDWALD PROPERTIES LLC $5,000
126 $23,237,597

00152.rpt

8/1/2014



